Team Overall Results

2022 MAC Championships - JH Boys

non-Scoring Teams

Place Name
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Versailles MS
Minster MS

New Bremen MS
St. Henry MS

Ft. Recovery MS
St. John's MS
Parkway MS
Coldwater MS
New Knoxville MS

Average Time Score

00:11:31.20
00:12:25.49
00:12:27.72
00:13:40.32
00:13:14.24
00:13:24.59
00:13:26.05
00:13:28.05
00:14:03.11
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Marion Local MS

Average Time

Finishers

00:14:09.62
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Team Results

Place Team Name

2022 MAC Championships - JH Boys

Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Versailles MS 00:11:31.20 13 24
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 1 338 Benjamin Pitsenbarger 00:11:07.33 1
2 2 346  Jackson Spitzer 00:11:15.84 2
3 4 334 Luke Demange 00:11:30.98 4
4 5 345  Anthony Spitzer 00:11:31.22 5
5 12 341 Brady Rogers 00:12:10.62 12
6 16 336  Patrick Mcglinch 00:12:19.99 (16)
7 18 339  Adam Rauh 00:12:25.13 (18)
2 Minster MS 00:12:25.49 9 82
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
6 285  Collin Cedarleaf 00:11:37.41 6
2 8 286  Jackson Corona 00:11:42.58 8
3 11 290  Parker Kerrigan 00:12:09.33 11
4 17 288 Evan Homan 00:12:24.17 17
5 45 293  Max Voisard 00:14:13.97 40
6 47 289 Isaac Homan 00:14:23.55 (42)
7 52 292 Ethan Stachler 00:14:32.84 (46)
3 New Bremen MS 00:12:27.72 5 93
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
3 294 Jett Jellison 00:11:20.83 3
2 10 297  Simon Shroyer 00:12:04.83 10
3 23 298  Toby Wittenbrink 00:12:45.76 23
4 29 299  Adian Young 00:13:03.04 28
5 30 295 Landon Lefeld 00:13:04.13 29
4  St. Henry MS 00:13:40.32 6 133
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
9 316  Michael Rindler 00:11:45.58 9
2 13 315  Michael Kunkler 00:12:13.83 13
3 25 312  Zach Heath 00:12:48.36 25
4 35 311  Jack Fullenkamp 00:13:37.63 32
5 66 318  Luke Wendel 00:17:56.22 54
6 68 313  Austin Holdheide 00:20:45.90 (55)
5 Ft. Recovery MS 00:13:14.24 6 145
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
7 278  Reese Diller 00:11:40.18 7
2 26 280  Milo Fiely 00:12:50.15 26
3 40 281 Russell Hart 00:13:43.02 36
4 41 277 Evan Diller 00:13:53.07 37
5 43 279  Chase Fiely 00:14:04.76 39
6 63 282  Mason Laux 00:17:24.73 (53)
6 St.John's MS 00:13:24.59 8 150
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 20 320 Zach Bockey 00:12:41.16 20
2 21 326  Eli Stant 00:12:41.39 21
3 34 324  Luke Krendl 00:13:37.05 31
4 38 319 Jack Bockey 00:13:39.29 35
5 48 323  Ethan Hunt 00:14:24.08 43
6 55 321  Garion Fuerst 00:15:01.72 (49)
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2022 MAC Championships - JH Boys

7 60 325  Mason Roessner 00:16:09.05 (51)

7 Parkway MS 00:13:26.05 5 150
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 15 306 Ayden Hoagland 00:12:19.80 15

2 19 305 Rhen Carpenter 00:12:39.30 19

3 37 307 Isaac Menchofer 00:13:39.29 34

4 42 310 Gavin Westgerdes 00:14:01.87 38

5 50 309  Will Trisel 00:14:29.98 44

8 Coldwater MS 00:13:28.05 10 155
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

14 271  Noah Obringer 00:12:18.49 14

2 22 272 Zach Pohlman 00:12:44.31 22

3 27 273  Tate Rismiller 00:12:56.25 27

4 51 267  Joey Buschur 00:14:31.89 45

5 53 275 Marcus Stammen 00:14:49.32 47

6 54 270  Jay Liette 00:15:00.45 (48)

7 59 274 Nolan Simper 00:15:52.73 (50)

9 New Knoxville MS 00:14:03.11 5 180
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

24 300 Joel Holland 00:12:46.77 24

2 32 304  Brently VanSkyok 00:13:18.33 30

3 36 302  Will Lammers 00:13:37.65 33

4 46 301  Jude Holland 00:14:17.76 41

5 62 303 Alex Ochoa 00:16:15.05 52
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2022 MAC Championships - JH Boys

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name
1 338 Benjamin Pitsenbarger
2 2 346  Jackson Spitzer
3 3 294 Jett Jellison
4 4 334 Luke Demange
5 5 345  Anthony Spitzer
6 6 285  Collin Cedarleaf
7 7 278 Reese Diller
8 8 286  Jackson Corona
9 9 316  Michael Rindler
10 10 297 Simon Shroyer
11 11 290 Parker Kerrigan
12 12 341 Brady Rogers
13 13 315 Michael Kunkler
14 14 271  Noah Obringer
15 15 306 Ayden Hoagland
16 (16) 336  Patrick Mcglinch
17 17 288 Evan Homan
18 (18) 339 Adam Rauh
19 19 305 Rhen Carpenter
20 20 320 Zach Bockey
21 21 326 Eli Stant
22 22 272  Zach Pohliman
23 23 298 Toby Wittenbrink
24 24 300 Joel Holland
25 25 312  Zach Heath
26 26 280 Milo Fiely
27 27 273  Tate Rismiller
28 0 344  Carson Schwartz
29 28 299 Adian Young
30 29 295 Landon Lefeld
31 0 337 Max Mckibben
32 30 304 Brently VanSkyok
33 0 343  Parker Schlater
34 31 324  Luke Krendl
35 32 311 Jack Fullenkamp
36 33 302  Will Lammers
37 34 307 Isaac Menchofer
38 35 319 Jack Bockey
39 0 335  Mason Groff
40 36 281 Russell Hart
41 37 277 Evan Diller
42 38 310 Gavin Westgerdes
43 39 279 Chase Fiely
44 0 283  Austin Mescher
45 40 293 Max Voisard
46 41 301  Jude Holland
a7 (42) 289 Isaac Homan
48 43 323  Ethan Hunt
49 0 333  Jack Demange
50 44 309  Will Trisel
51 45 267  Joey Buschur

Class Chip Time Team
8th 00:11:07.33  Versailles MS
8th 00:11:15.84 Versailles MS
8th 00:11:20.83 New Bremen MS
8th 00:11:30.98  Versailles MS
8th 00:11:31.22 Versailles MS
8th 00:11:37.41 Minster MS
8th 00:11:40.18 Ft. Recovery MS
8th 00:11:42.58 Minster MS
8th 00:11:45.58 St. Henry MS
8th 00:12:04.83 New Bremen MS
8th 00:12:09.33 Minster MS
8th 00:12:10.62 Versailles MS
8th 00:12:13.83 St. Henry MS
8th 00:12:18.49 Coldwater MS
8th 00:12:19.80 Parkway MS
8th 00:12:19.99 Versailles MS
8th 00:12:24.17 Minster MS
8th 00:12:25.13 Versailles MS
8th 00:12:39.30  Parkway MS
8th 00:12:41.16 St. John's MS
8th 00:12:41.39 St. John's MS
8th 00:12:44.31  Coldwater MS
7th 00:12:45.76 New Bremen MS
7th 00:12:46.77 New Knoxville MS
8th 00:12:48.36  St. Henry MS
8th 00:12:50.15 Ft. Recovery MS
7th 00:12:56.25 Coldwater MS
7th 00:12:59.43 Versailles MS
7th 00:13:03.04 New Bremen MS
8th 00:13:04.13 New Bremen MS
7th 00:13:14.93 Versailles MS
7th 00:13:18.33 New Knoxville MS
7th 00:13:25.91 Versailles MS
8th 00:13:37.05  St.John's MS
8th 00:13:37.63 St. Henry MS
7th 00:13:37.65 New Knoxville MS
7th 00:13:39.29 Parkway MS
8th 00:13:39.29 St. John's MS
7th 00:13:43.00 Versailles MS
8th 00:13:43.02 Ft. Recovery MS
7th 00:13:53.07 Ft. Recovery MS
8th 00:14:01.87 Parkway MS
7th 00:14:04.76 Ft. Recovery MS
7th 00:14:09.62 Marion Local MS
8th 00:14:13.97 Minster MS
8th 00:14:17.76 New Knoxville MS
7th 00:14:23.55 Minster MS
7th 00:14:24.08  St. John's MS
7th 00:14:24.70 Versailles MS
7th 00:14:29.98 Parkway MS
8th 00:14:31.89  Coldwater MS
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(46)
47
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(49)

(50)
(51)

52
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54
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292
275
270
321
291
342
284
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325
322
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2022 MAC Championships - JH Boys

Ethan Stachler
Marcus Stammen
Jay Liette

Garion Fuerst
Seth Meyer

Dalton Ruhenkamp
Spencer Beyke
Nolan Simper
Mason Roessner
Max Hohman
Alex Ochoa
Mason Laux

Liam Cowan

Ben Hannewald
Luke Wendel
Creighton Williams
Austin Holdheide

8th
7th
8th
8th
8th
7th
7th
7th
7th
7th
7th
7th
7th
8th
7th
8th
8th

00:14:32.84
00:14:49.32
00:15:00.45
00:15:01.72
00:15:45.52
00:15:46.32
00:15:48.59
00:15:52.73
00:16:09.05
00:16:14.85
00:16:15.05
00:17:24.73
00:17:25.48
00:17:33.27
00:17:56.22
00:18:45.34
00:20:45.90
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Minster MS
Coldwater MS
Coldwater MS
St. John's MS
Minster MS
Versailles MS
Minster MS
Coldwater MS
St. John's MS
St. John's MS
New Knoxville MS
Ft. Recovery MS
Coldwater MS
Coldwater MS
St. Henry MS
Coldwater MS
St. Henry MS
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